
Nutrien Livestock 1700 CATTLE
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The sale will be AuctionsPlus (sequential) interfaced  

Further nominations invited. To nominate contact your local Nutrien Livestock agent

Store Cattle Sale – Muchea
Friday, February 23, 2024  |  Commencing at 10am  |  Muchea Livestock Centre

1700 CATTLE

Included in the yarding are the following:

VENDOR	 NO.	 DESCRIPTION	
Beef Steers
BA Nangetty	 50	 Angus weaner steers
LW Bookham & Co	 50	 Angus, Angus cross & Hereford cross 
		  weaner steers
Bernburra Farms	 50	 Angus, Murray Grey & Charolais weaner 			 
		  steers
Walton Family Trust	 42	 Angus weaner steers
Tierney Investment	 35	 Santa Gertrudis weaner steers
Tunney Cattle Co	 31	 Angus, Devon, Murray Grey & Charolais 
		  cross weaner steers
Deepwell Trading	 30	 Angus weaner steers
Boronia Farms	 27	 Angus weaner steers
Gingin Brook Cattle Co	 25	 Angus weaner steers
G Giovani	 25	 Murray Grey weaner steers
GJ & JE Fenner	 25	 Murray Grey weaner steers
Emda-Vale Farms	 25	 Murray Grey cross Angus weaner steers
SL & ME Cockram	 25	 Gelbvieh weaner steers
Baker & Nash	 24	 Angus & Red Angus cross weaner steers
Cranmore Farms	 20	 Angus weaner steers
AV & ME Barndon	 17	 Poll Hereford weaner steers
Copley Trading	 16	 Angus weaner steers
WS Cale	 15	 Angus weaner steers
C & DJ Stickland & Sons	 15	 Murray Grey weaner steers
Kalooma Pastoral	 15	 Speckle Park weaner steers
Norfolk Rural	 15	 Murray Grey yearling steers
Bardarem Farms	 13	 Angus weaner steers
F & G Bonomi	 12	 Angus weaner steers
GR & RJ Bowman	 12	 Angus weaner steers
J Ogerly	 11	 Black Simmental & Angus weaner steers
Blake Pine	 10	 Angus cross weaner steers
Peter Smith	 7	 Red Angus cross weaner steers
FG Gibson	 6	 Angus weaner steers
J Ogerly	 5	 Simmental-Angus yearling steers
VR & JL Shallcross	 5	 Murray Grey weaner steers
GJ Haywood	 5	 Murray Grey weaner steers
Jolee Corp	 4	 Murray Grey yearling steers
Glenflorrie Brahmans	 4	 Brahman cross & Shorthorn cross weaner 
		  steers
J Ogerly	 2	 Simmental weaner steers

Beef Heifers
LW Bookham & Co	 100	 Angus, Angus cross & Hereford cross 
		  weaner heifers
BA Nangetty	 50	 Angus weaner heifers

VENDOR	 NO.	 DESCRIPTION

Beef Heifers
Hopeland Farm Views	 40	 Murray Grey & Angus weaner heifers
Glenflorrie Brahmans	 40	 Brahman cross & Shorthorn cross weaner 	
		  heifers
Baker & Nash	 34	 Angus & Red Angus cross weaner heifers
Tunney Cattle Co	 33	 Angus, Devon, Murray Grey & Charolais 
		  cross weaner heifers
Deepwell Trading	 30	 Angus weaner heifers
Bernburra Farms	 30	 Angus, Murray Grey & Charolais weaner 			 
		  heifers
Fuchsia Gardens	 27	 Angus cross weaner heifers
Emda-Vale Farms	 25	 Murray Grey cross Angus weaner heifers
SL & ME Cockram	 25	 Gelbvieh weaner heifers
Boronia Farms	 24	 Angus weaner heifers
Cranmore Farms	 20	 Angus weaner heifers
C & DJ Stickland & Sons	 20	 Murray Grey weaner heifers
Tierney Investment	 35	 Santa Gertrudis weaner heifers
BC & J McGellin	 20	 Droughtmaster weaner heifers
E Hamersley	 20	 Angus weaner heifers
AV & ME Barndon	 18	 Poll Hereford weaner heifers
Waitavalo West	 17	 Angus weaner heifers
WS Cale	 15	 Angus weaner heifers
Gingin Brook Cattle Co	 15	 Angus weaner heifers
GJ Haywood	 14	 Murray Grey weaner heifers
Blake Pine	 13	 Angus cross weaner heifers
F & G Bonomi	 12	 Angus weaner heifers
Warra Farms	 12	 Speckle Park cross weaner heifers 
Bardarem Farms	 11	 Angus weaner heifers
J Ogerly	 11	 Black Simmental & Angus weaner heifers
GR & RJ Bowman	 8	 Angus weaner heifers
Peter Smith	 7	 Red Angus cross weaner heifers 
FG Gibson	 5	 Limousin cross weaner heifers
GJ Haywood	 5	 Murray Grey yearling heifers
J Ogerly	 4	 Simmental-Angus yearling heifers
Copley Trading	 4	 Angus weaner heifers
VR & JL Shallcross	 3	 Murray Grey weaner heifers
Kaloom Pastoral	 2	 Speckle Park weaner heifers

Beef Bulls
LW Bookham & Co	 40	 Angus, Angus cross & Hereford cross 
		  weaner bulls
Seven Oaks Livestock	 6	 Angus & Charolais weaner bulls
C & DJ Stickland & Sons	 5	 Murray Grey weaner bulls
AV & ME Barndon	 3	 Poll Hereford weaner bulls


